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PAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4

IN

36

TOT

72 Hcp Net Adj

TOT

GOLD

WHITE

BLACK

RED

SCORER: ATTEST: TEE TIME:DATE:

510 404 128 421 566 423 430 189 407 3478 3566 7044

2239 2270 4509

374 389 481 526 438 207 552 192 407

309 227 92 296 357 280 275 102 301 218 239 328 383 279 108 348 97 270

Falcon Lakes Golf Club  •  4605 Clubhouse Drive  •  Basehor, KS 66007 913-724-GOLF (4653)  •  www.falconlakesgolf.com

3053 3049 6102

2729 2786 5515

460 360 116 370 490 390 360 152 355

420 287 116 355 437 333 315 141 325

352 350 396 470 374 160 483 145 319

331 329 369 441 315 136 452 118 295

BLUE 3231 3313 6544468 372 128 387 524 415 393 164 380 365 368 424 515 418 184 515 166 358
BLACK/BLUE

BLUE/WHITE

WHITE/GOLD

GOLD/RED

HANDICAP -M- 16 8 18 6 14 2 10 12 4 3 9 1 13 5 15 17 11 7

HANDICAP -W- 16 12 18 8 2 10 6 14 4 11 7 1 3 9 17 13 15 5

3334
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2905
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6760

6303

5719

5041
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COURSE ARCHITECT: JAY MORRISH & ASSOCIATES  •  SCORECARD DESIGN: KINFOLKCREATIVE.COM
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ON LAKES DRIVE

WELCOME TO FALCON LAKES GOLF CLUB IN BASEHOR, KANSAS!

• Please repair all ball marks, rake bunkers, and fill divots with the provided sand.
• Keep carts on the cart path near the greens and tee boxes, no exceptions.
• Play all native grasses as penalty areas.
• All yardage markers are measured to the center of the greens.

15
BEERS

ON TAP!

913-724-GOLF (4653)
www.falconlakesgolf.com

—
4605 Clubhouse Drive

Basehor, KS 66007

FalconLakesGolfClubFalconLakesGolf

(913) 662-4000

MEN COURSE RATING / SLOPE

BLACK
BLACK/BLUE

BLUE
BLUE/WHITE

WHITE
WHITE/GOLD

GOLD
GOLD/RED

RED

75.3
73.8
72.6
71.7
70.9
68.9
68.0
65.8
63.7

/  133
/  130
/  131
/  128
/  125
/  121
/  118
/  113
/  108

WOMEN COURSE RATING / SLOPE

BLACK
BLACK/BLUE

BLUE
BLUE/WHITE

WHITE
WHITE/GOLD

GOLD
GOLD/RED

RED

79.1
77.8
76.5
74.2
73.2
7.05
67.6

/
/
/  139
/  138
/  136
/  131
/  126
/  122
/  113

SCAN CODE TO VIEW OUR MENU!

Food & Drink from The Nest!

Scan this QR code with your
camera phone to view select
menu items PERFECT for the
golfer on the go!


